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Speak with a certified Senior Health Insurance 
Program (SHIP) coordinator.
Location: Carle Danville Medical Office Center at  
The Riverfront | 516 W. Madison St., Danville

SHIP coordinators Roslyn Cox and Angel White will visit on the following days.

Thursday, October 16 – 9 a.m. to Noon Roslyn Cox

Tuesday, October 21 – 9 a.m. to Noon Roslyn Cox

Thursday, October 23 – 9 a.m. to Noon Roslyn Cox

Tuesday, October 28 – 9 a.m. to Noon Roslyn Cox

Thursday, October 30 – 9 a.m. to Noon Roslyn Cox

Tuesday, November 4 – 9 a.m. to Noon Roslyn Cox

Thursday, November 6 – 9 a.m. to Noon Roslyn Cox

Tuesday, November 11 – 9 a.m. to Noon Roslyn Cox

Thursday, November 13 – 9 a.m. to Noon Roslyn Cox

Tuesday, November 18 – 9 a.m. to Noon Roslyn Cox

Thursday, November 20 – 9 a.m. to Noon Roslyn Cox

Tuesday, November 25 – 9 a.m. to Noon Roslyn Cox

Tuesday, December 2 – 9 a.m. to Noon Angel White

Thursday, December 4 – 9 a.m. to Noon Angel White

Visit ChooseCarleHealth.org  
to stay connected to  
Carle Health care teams.
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